
Execution Scores DoD TotalEx Total Pass PGymnast Div

GI Blues 2016
Host: Arizona TNT

Date: February 27, 2016

Results for Double Mini Tramp

# M/F Gym Lvl

Session: 1,   Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9

M/Q

Alexandria Pickard Air Sports 6Under 9.30 9.30 9.40 55.00028.000 28.000
9.00 9.00 9.00 27.000 27.000

(1)
(2)

1103843 F 3

Cassidy DaSilva Air Sports 9-10 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.8000.000  0.000
8.90 8.90 9.00 26.800 26.800

(1)
(2)

1103843 F 3

India Larson Air Sports 6Under 9.10 9.20 9.20 52.00027.500 27.500
8.10 8.20 8.20 24.500 24.500

(1)
(2)

1977707 F 5

Carolyn Marehead SGT 7-8 9.50 9.40 9.50 55.90028.400 28.400
9.10 9.20 9.20 27.500 27.500

(1)
(2)

1660167 F 5

Lilly Mann OPGA 7-8 9.20 9.30 9.30 55.10027.800 27.800
9.10 9.00 9.20 27.300 27.300

(1)
(2)

2101471 F 5

Mireille Hazlett SGT 9-10 9.50 9.60 9.60 56.30028.700 28.700
9.20 9.20 9.20 27.600 27.600

(1)
(2)

1102802 F 5

Anaiya Patel SGT 9-10 9.50 9.50 9.40 56.00028.400 28.400
9.20 9.20 9.20 27.600 27.600

(1)
(2)

2102803 F 5

Brynna Murphy Desert 9-10 9.50 9.40 9.50 55.80028.400 28.400
9.10 9.20 9.10 27.400 27.400

(1)
(2)

3101707 F 5

Chloe Russell Seattle GA 9-10 9.40 9.30 9.40 55.70028.100 28.100
9.30 9.10 9.20 27.600 27.600

(1)
(2)

4647989 F 5

Nora Schroeder USA 9-10 9.50 9.40 9.40 55.70028.300 28.300
9.10 9.20 9.10 27.400 27.400

(1)
(2)

5101613 F 5

Sydney Smith SGT 9-10 9.40 9.30 9.40 55.60028.100 28.100
9.10 9.20 9.20 27.500 27.500

(1)
(2)

6102803 F 5

Amanda Mozes Air Sports 9-10 9.50 9.30 9.40 55.60028.200 28.200
9.10 9.20 9.10 27.400 27.400

(1)
(2)

7104211 F 5

Kristina Lesser NVG 9-10 9.30 9.30 9.30 55.30027.900 27.900
9.10 9.20 9.10 27.400 27.400

(1)
(2)

8102437 F 5

Celeste Bergantino OPGA 9-10 9.30 9.20 9.30 54.20027.800 27.800
8.80 8.80 8.80 26.400 26.400

(1)
(2)

9101471 F 5

Eva Malone SGT 11-12 9.30 9.40 9.30 55.80028.000 28.000
9.30 9.30 9.20 27.800 27.800

(1)
(2)

1102802 F 5

Italia Alanis-Martin NVG 11-12 9.50 9.30 9.40 55.80028.200 28.200
9.30 9.10 9.20 27.600 27.600

(1)
(2)

2964833 F 5

Hailey Mendenhall Seattle GA 11-12 9.50 9.40 9.50 55.30028.400 28.400
8.90 9.00 9.00 26.900 26.900

(1)
(2)

3647985 F 5

Chloe Scarzone NVG 11-12 9.40 9.40 9.40 48.10028.200 28.200
6.60 6.70 6.60 19.900 19.900

(1)
(2)

4102438 F 5



Execution Scores DoD TotalEx Total Pass PGymnast Div

GI Blues 2016
Host: Arizona TNT

Date: February 27, 2016

Results for Double Mini Tramp

# M/F Gym Lvl

Session: 1,   Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9

M/Q

Rhyleigh Lucas OPGA 7-8 9.00 9.00 9.00 54.60027.000 27.000
9.20 9.10 9.30 27.600 27.600

(1)
(2)

1101471 F 6

Zara Crump NVG 9-10 9.50 9.50 9.60 56.40028.600 28.600
9.30 9.30 9.20 27.800 27.800

(1)
(2)

1563778 F 6 M 

Cayley Pitblado NVG 9-10 9.40 9.40 9.40 56.10028.200 28.200
9.30 9.40 9.20 27.900 27.900

(1)
(2)

2623207 F 6

Katherine Baker NVG 11-12 9.60 9.50 9.50 57.40028.600 28.600
9.60 9.60 9.60 28.800 28.800

(1)
(2)

1977832 F 6 M 

Kiley Emerling SGT 11-12 9.50 9.60 9.50 57.00028.600 28.600
9.50 9.50 9.40 28.400 28.400

(1)
(2)

2100081 F 6 M 

Kate-Emerson Loisel NVG 11-12 9.40 9.40 9.40 56.00028.200 28.200
9.20 9.30 9.30 27.800 27.800

(1)
(2)

3977834 F 6

Chloe Sweilem NVG 11-12 9.30 9.20 9.30 54.60027.800 27.800
9.00 8.90 8.90 26.800 26.800

(1)
(2)

4977830 F 6

Zoe Backherms OPGA 11-12 8.60 8.50 8.50 51.90025.600 25.600
8.70 8.80 8.80 26.300 26.300

(1)
(2)

5983845 F 6

Ellie Crabtree NVG 11-12 9.50 9.50 9.60 54.90028.600 28.600
8.80 8.80 8.70 26.300 26.300

(1)
(2)

1571927 F 7

Olivia Delph USA 11-12 9.10 9.10 9.00 47.00027.200 27.200
6.60 6.60 6.60 19.800 19.800

(1)
(2)

2522392 F 7

Marli Stamps Air Sports 9-10 9.20 9.20 9.30 1.600 55.70027.700 29.300
8.20 8.30 8.10 1.80024.600 26.400

(1)
(2)

1649925 F 8

Ava Huss Air Sports 9-10 9.60 9.60 9.60 1.800 61.30028.800 30.600
9.40 9.30 9.30 2.70028.000 30.700

(1)
(2)

1619323 F 9 M 

Rosalie Thongphay SGT 9-10 9.20 9.30 9.20 2.200 58.70027.700 29.900
8.80 8.70 8.60 2.70026.100 28.800

(1)
(2)

2656902 F 9

Sharlotta Mozes Air Sports 11-12 9.60 9.50 9.60 1.800 59.10028.700 30.500
8.60 8.40 8.50 3.10025.500 28.600

(1)
(2)

1545639 F 9

Cole Edenholm NVG 7-8 9.40 9.30 9.40 54.80028.100 28.100
8.90 8.90 8.90 26.700 26.700

(1)
(2)

1102436 M 5

Ari Spruell Desert 7-8 9.10 9.00 9.10 53.70027.200 27.200
8.80 8.90 8.80 26.500 26.500

(1)
(2)

2965272 M 5

Liam Johnson USA 7-8 6.70 6.60 6.60 19.90019.900 19.900
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000  0.000

(1)
(2)

3101614 M 5

Bryce Rosen OPGA 9-10 9.50 9.50 9.60 55.90028.600 28.600
9.00 9.20 9.10 27.300 27.300

(1)
(2)

1101470 M 5



Execution Scores DoD TotalEx Total Pass PGymnast Div

GI Blues 2016
Host: Arizona TNT

Date: February 27, 2016

Results for Double Mini Tramp

# M/F Gym Lvl

Session: 1,   Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9

M/Q

Koa Wiggins Jump Up 9-10 9.30 9.40 9.30 55.70028.000 28.000
9.30 9.20 9.20 27.700 27.700

(1)
(2)

1976709 M 6

Finn Larson Air Sports 9-10 9.20 9.30 9.20 55.00027.700 27.700
9.10 9.20 9.00 27.300 27.300

(1)
(2)

2595088 M 6

Henry Amador Aspire 11-12 8.80 8.70 8.70 54.00026.200 26.200
9.30 9.20 9.30 27.800 27.800

(1)
(2)

1101794 M 6

Nathaniel 
McNamara

Air Sports 11-12 6.60 6.60 6.60 39.90019.800 19.800
6.70 6.70 6.70 20.100 20.100

(1)
(2)

2981684 M 6

Hudson Innacone SGT 11-12 9.60 9.50 9.60 54.60028.700 28.700
8.60 8.60 8.70 25.900 25.900

(1)
(2)

1100407 M 7

Carter Black NVG 11-12 6.70 6.80 6.70 48.40020.200 20.200
9.40 9.40 9.40 28.200 28.200

(1)
(2)

2977832 M 7

Ben Robinson OPGA 9-10 9.30 9.30 9.30 3.200 62.30027.900 31.100
9.40 9.40 9.30 3.10028.100 31.200

(1)
(2)

1973071 M 9 M 

Van Larson Air Sports 9-10 9.40 9.30 9.40 2.400 61.40028.100 30.500
9.40 9.40 9.40 2.70028.200 30.900

(1)
(2)

2480098 M 9 M 

Alex Sedwick Air Sports 13-14 9.40 9.50 9.40 2.100 60.40028.300 30.400
9.40 9.30 9.40 1.90028.100 30.000

(1)
(2)

1504784 M 9 M 



Execution Scores DoD TotalEx Total Pass PGymnast Div

GI Blues 2016
Host: Arizona TNT

Date: February 27, 2016

Results for Trampoline

# M/F Gym Lvl

Session: 1,   Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9

M/Q

India Larson Air Sports 6Under 8.10 8.30 8.50 24.90024.900 24.900 1977707 F 3

Alexandria Pickard Air Sports 6Under 7.60 7.60 7.90 23.10023.100 23.100 2103843 F 3

Cassidy DaSilva Air Sports 9-10 2.70 3.00 3.20 8.9008.900  8.900 1103843 F 3

Lilly Mann OPGA 7-8 0.50 0.70 0.60 1.8001.800  1.800 1101471 F 4

Mireille Hazlett SGT 9-10 7.60 8.20 7.90 23.70023.700 23.700 1T102802 F 4

Anaiya Patel SGT 9-10 7.80 8.10 7.80 23.70023.700 23.700 1T102803 F 4

Sydney Smith SGT 9-10 7.20 7.50 7.70 22.40022.400 22.400 3102803 F 4

Celeste Bergantino OPGA 9-10 7.10 7.40 7.40 21.90021.900 21.900 4101471 F 4

Carolyn Marehead SGT 7-8 5.00 5.10 5.00 15.10015.100 15.100 1660167 F 5

Nora Schroeder USA 9-10 8.10 7.90 7.60 23.60023.600 23.600 1101613 F 5 M 

Chloe Russell Seattle GA 9-10 7.50 7.60 7.50 22.60022.600 22.600 2647989 F 5

Brynna Murphy Desert 9-10 7.10 7.10 7.20 21.40021.400 21.400 3101707 F 5

Amanda Mozes Air Sports 9-10 6.90 6.80 7.00 20.70020.700 20.700 4104211 F 5

Kristina Lesser NVG 9-10 6.50 6.50 6.80 19.80019.800 19.800 5102437 F 5

Eva Malone SGT 11-12 7.50 7.90 7.80 23.20023.200 23.200 1102802 F 5

Italia Alanis-Martin NVG 11-12 7.10 7.30 7.30 21.70021.700 21.700 2964833 F 5

Hailey Mendenhall Seattle GA 11-12 7.20 7.00 7.20 21.40021.400 21.400 3647985 F 5

Chloe Scarzone NVG 11-12 1.40 1.40 1.40 4.2004.200  4.200 4102438 F 5



Execution Scores DoD TotalEx Total Pass PGymnast Div

GI Blues 2016
Host: Arizona TNT

Date: February 27, 2016

Results for Trampoline

# M/F Gym Lvl

Session: 1,   Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9

M/Q

Rhyleigh Lucas OPGA 7-8 1.20 1.10 1.20 3.5003.500  3.500 1101471 F 6

Cayley Pitblado NVG 9-10 7.20 7.40 7.50 22.10022.100 22.100 1623207 F 6

Zara Crump NVG 9-10 7.00 7.40 7.10 21.50021.500 21.500 2563778 F 6

Kiley Emerling SGT 11-12 7.90 7.60 7.50 23.00023.000 23.000 1100081 F 6

Katherine Baker NVG 11-12 7.70 7.80 7.40 22.90022.900 22.900 2977832 F 6

Chloe Sweilem NVG 11-12 7.30 7.50 7.10 21.90021.900 21.900 3977830 F 6

Zoe Backherms OPGA 11-12 6.30 6.60 6.80 19.70019.700 19.700 4983845 F 6

Kate-Emerson Loisel NVG 11-12 2.60 2.70 2.80 8.1008.100  8.100 5977834 F 6

Ellie Crabtree NVG 11-12 7.60 7.80 7.30 22.70022.700 22.700 1571927 F 7

Marli Stamps Air Sports 9-10 6.70 6.90 7.00 47.30020.600 20.600
6.70 7.00 7.00 6.00020.700 26.700

(1)
(2)

1649925 F 8 M 

Olivia Delph USA 11-12 7.10 7.40 7.50 48.90022.000 22.000
7.20 7.50 7.10 5.10021.800 26.900

(1)
(2)

1522392 F 8 M 

Ava Huss Air Sports 9-10 8.50 8.50 8.60 45.90025.600 25.600
5.50 5.50 5.30 4.00016.300 20.300

(1)
(2)

1619323 F 9

Rosalie Thongphay SGT 9-10 7.70 8.00 7.70 26.10023.400 23.400
0.80 0.80 0.80 0.3002.400  2.700

(1)
(2)

2656902 F 9

Sharlotta Mozes Air Sports 11-12 8.00 7.80 7.90 51.20023.700 23.700
7.00 6.80 7.20 6.50021.000 27.500

(1)
(2)

1545639 F 9 M 

Ari Spruell Desert 7-8 6.80 7.00 7.00 20.80020.800 20.800 1965272 M 5

Liam Johnson USA 7-8 6.50 6.80 6.90 20.20020.200 20.200 2101614 M 5

Cole Edenholm NVG 7-8 6.40 6.70 7.00 20.10020.100 20.100 3102436 M 5

Koa Wiggins Jump Up 9-10 7.10 7.50 7.40 22.00022.000 22.000 1976709 M 5



Execution Scores DoD TotalEx Total Pass PGymnast Div

GI Blues 2016
Host: Arizona TNT

Date: February 27, 2016

Results for Trampoline

# M/F Gym Lvl

Session: 1,   Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9

M/Q

Bryce Rosen OPGA 9-10 6.60 6.70 6.60 19.90019.900 19.900 2101470 M 5

Nathaniel 
McNamara

Air Sports 11-12 6.40 5.90 6.10 18.40018.400 18.400 1981684 M 5

Finn Larson Air Sports 9-10 7.40 7.70 7.40 22.50022.500 22.500 1595088 M 6

Carter Black NVG 11-12 8.20 7.80 8.00 24.00024.000 24.000 1977832 M 6 M 

Henry Amador Aspire 11-12 7.00 7.00 7.10 21.10021.100 21.100 2101794 M 6

Ben Robinson OPGA 9-10 4.50 4.30 4.30 40.10013.100 13.100
7.40 7.20 7.10 5.30021.700 27.000

(1)
(2)

1973071 M 7 M 

Hudson Innacone SGT 11-12 6.50 6.80 7.00 20.30020.300 20.300 1100407 M 7

Van Larson Air Sports 9-10 7.40 7.30 7.00 49.60021.700 21.700
7.00 7.20 7.20 6.50021.400 27.900

(1)
(2)

1480098 M 9

Alex Sedwick Air Sports 13-14 7.80 7.50 7.40 46.50022.700 22.700
5.90 6.10 6.00 5.80018.000 23.800

(1)
(2)

1504784 M 9



Execution Scores DoD TotalEx Total Pass PGymnast Div

GI Blues 2016
Host: Arizona TNT

Date: February 27, 2016

Results for Power Tumbling

# M/F Gym Lvl

Session: 1,   Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9

M/Q

Lilly Mann OPGA 7-8 9.00 9.00 9.00 53.70027.000 27.000
8.90 8.90 8.90 26.700 26.700

(1)
(2)

1101471 F 3

Sydney Smith SGT 9-10 9.30 9.30 9.50 56.30028.100 28.100
9.40 9.40 9.40 28.200 28.200

(1)
(2)

1102803 F 3

Anaiya Patel SGT 9-10 9.30 9.30 9.30 55.90027.900 27.900
9.30 9.30 9.40 28.000 28.000

(1)
(2)

2102803 F 3

Mireille Hazlett SGT 9-10 9.20 9.20 9.10 53.60027.500 27.500
8.70 8.80 8.60 26.100 26.100

(1)
(2)

3102802 F 3

Celeste Bergantino OPGA 9-10 8.70 8.60 8.70 51.90026.000 26.000
8.80 8.70 8.40 25.900 25.900

(1)
(2)

4101471 F 3

Amanda Mozes Air Sports 9-10 8.70 8.50 8.50 50.70025.700 25.700
8.30 8.40 8.30 25.000 25.000

(1)
(2)

5104211 F 3

Eva Malone SGT 11-12 9.40 9.20 9.30 55.00027.900 27.900
9.00 9.10 9.00 27.100 27.100

(1)
(2)

1102802 F 3

Nora Schroeder USA 9-10 9.50 9.40 9.20 55.50028.100 28.100
9.30 9.10 9.00 27.400 27.400

(1)
(2)

1101613 F 4

Kristina Lesser NVG 9-10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0000.000  0.000
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000  0.000

(1)
(2)

2102437 F 4

Kiley Emerling SGT 11-12 9.60 9.40 9.50 57.20028.500 28.500
9.70 9.50 9.50 28.700 28.700

(1)
(2)

1100081 F 4

Chloe Sweilem NVG 11-12 9.50 9.50 9.40 56.60028.400 28.400
9.40 9.50 9.30 28.200 28.200

(1)
(2)

2977830 F 4

Ellie Crabtree NVG 11-12 9.50 9.40 9.40 56.40028.300 28.300
9.30 9.40 9.40 28.100 28.100

(1)
(2)

3571927 F 4

Italia Alanis-Martin NVG 11-12 9.30 9.20 9.00 55.60027.500 27.500
9.50 9.40 9.20 28.100 28.100

(1)
(2)

4964833 F 4

Carolyn Marehead SGT 7-8 8.60 8.60 8.50 51.70025.700 25.700
8.70 8.60 8.70 26.000 26.000

(1)
(2)

1660167 F 5

Rhyleigh Lucas OPGA 7-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.8000.000  0.000
5.90 6.00 5.90 17.800 17.800

(1)
(2)

2101471 F 5

Cayley Pitblado NVG 9-10 9.00 8.90 9.00 52.60026.900 26.900
8.50 8.60 8.60 25.700 25.700

(1)
(2)

1623207 F 5

Katherine Baker NVG 11-12 9.60 9.50 9.40 54.40028.500 28.500
8.70 8.70 8.50 25.900 25.900

(1)
(2)

1977832 F 5 M 

Zoe Backherms OPGA 11-12 8.80 9.10 8.80 51.90026.700 26.700
8.30 8.60 8.30 25.200 25.200

(1)
(2)

2983845 F 5



Execution Scores DoD TotalEx Total Pass PGymnast Div

GI Blues 2016
Host: Arizona TNT

Date: February 27, 2016

Results for Power Tumbling

# M/F Gym Lvl

Session: 1,   Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9

M/Q

Hailey Mendenhall Seattle GA 11-12 9.00 9.00 8.90 50.60026.900 26.900
8.10 7.80 7.80 23.700 23.700

(1)
(2)

3647985 F 5

Chloe Scarzone NVG 11-12 8.10 8.00 8.10 48.70024.200 24.200
8.20 8.10 8.20 24.500 24.500

(1)
(2)

4102438 F 5

Zara Crump NVG 9-10 8.30 8.10 8.10 51.20024.500 24.500
9.00 8.90 8.80 26.700 26.700

(1)
(2)

1563778 F 6

Kate-Emerson Loisel NVG 11-12 8.20 8.30 8.00 51.10024.500 24.500
8.90 8.80 8.90 26.600 26.600

(1)
(2)

1977834 F 6

Olivia Delph USA 11-12 8.30 8.40 8.00 50.30024.700 24.700
8.60 8.70 8.30 25.600 25.600

(1)
(2)

2522392 F 6

Marli Stamps Air Sports 9-10 7.50 7.80 7.50 42.50022.800 22.800
6.40 6.80 6.50 19.700 19.700

(1)
(2)

1649925 F 7

Rosalie Thongphay SGT 9-10 8.70 8.80 8.50 53.80026.000 26.000
8.60 8.50 8.30 2.40025.400 27.800

(1)
(2)

1656902 F 8

Ava Huss Air Sports 9-10 7.70 7.80 7.60 45.60023.100 23.100
6.90 7.00 7.00 1.60020.900 22.500

(1)
(2)

2619323 F 8

Sharlotta Mozes Air Sports 11-12 4.20 4.10 4.10 33.60012.400 12.400
6.50 6.60 6.40 1.70019.500 21.200

(1)
(2)

1545639 F 9

Cole Edenholm NVG 7-8 9.30 9.50 9.10 54.90027.900 27.900
9.00 9.00 9.00 27.000 27.000

(1)
(2)

1102436 M 4

Liam Johnson USA 7-8 8.70 8.70 8.80 53.60026.200 26.200
9.00 9.30 9.10 27.400 27.400

(1)
(2)

2101614 M 4

Bryce Rosen OPGA 9-10 9.20 9.40 9.40 55.90028.000 28.000
9.10 9.30 9.50 27.900 27.900

(1)
(2)

1101470 M 4

Henry Amador Aspire 11-12 9.40 9.50 9.10 55.70028.000 28.000
9.30 9.30 9.10 27.700 27.700

(1)
(2)

1101794 M 4

Hudson Innacone SGT 11-12 9.30 9.30 9.30 54.00027.900 27.900
8.70 8.80 8.60 26.100 26.100

(1)
(2)

2100407 M 4

Ari Spruell Desert 7-8 8.80 9.10 9.10 53.60027.000 27.000
9.10 8.90 8.60 26.600 26.600

(1)
(2)

1965272 M 5

Carter Black NVG 11-12 8.70 8.80 8.40 52.70025.900 25.900
8.80 9.10 8.90 26.800 26.800

(1)
(2)

1977832 M 6

Ben Robinson OPGA 9-10 7.30 7.70 7.60 45.60022.600 22.600
7.70 7.70 7.60 23.000 23.000

(1)
(2)

1973071 M 7

Koa Wiggins Jump Up 9-10 7.60 7.80 7.40 45.40022.800 22.800
7.90 7.50 7.20 22.600 22.600

(1)
(2)

2976709 M 7



Execution Scores DoD TotalEx Total Pass PGymnast Div

GI Blues 2016
Host: Arizona TNT

Date: February 27, 2016

Results for Double Mini Tramp

# M/F Gym Lvl

Session: 2,   Level 5,6,7,8,9,10,Youth

M/Q

Emma Davis NVG 11-12 9.50 9.50 9.60 55.30028.600 28.600
8.90 8.80 9.00 26.700 26.700

(1)
(2)

1102435 F 5

Danyela D'Angelo NVG 13-14 9.40 9.50 9.50 56.40028.400 28.400
9.40 9.30 9.30 28.000 28.000

(1)
(2)

1102439 F 5 M 

Jenna Tupponce NVG 13-14 9.20 9.10 9.20 55.00027.500 27.500
9.10 9.20 9.20 27.500 27.500

(1)
(2)

2102439 F 5

Bella Wexler OPGA 13-14 9.10 9.10 9.10 53.40027.300 27.300
8.70 8.70 8.70 26.100 26.100

(1)
(2)

3101471 F 5

Kamryn Gimbert Aspire 11-12 9.40 9.30 9.40 55.40028.100 28.100
9.10 9.10 9.10 27.300 27.300

(1)
(2)

1101794 F 6

Eliya Rogoff NVG 13-14 9.60 9.60 9.60 57.60028.800 28.800
9.60 9.60 9.60 28.800 28.800

(1)
(2)

1102439 F 6 M 

Kayla Soller USA 13-14 9.50 9.40 9.40 56.30028.300 28.300
9.40 9.30 9.30 28.000 28.000

(1)
(2)

2970212 F 6

Maya Rappe Seattle GA 13-14 9.30 9.30 9.30 55.80027.900 27.900
9.30 9.30 9.30 27.900 27.900

(1)
(2)

3102758 F 6

Chloe Lewandowski Aspire 13-14 9.30 9.30 9.30 55.60027.900 27.900
9.20 9.30 9.20 27.700 27.700

(1)
(2)

4976442 F 6

Clara Valladares Desert 13-14 9.30 9.20 9.30 55.20027.800 27.800
9.20 9.10 9.10 27.400 27.400

(1)
(2)

5628619 F 6

Cali Hastings NVG 13-14 9.00 8.90 9.00 52.80026.900 26.900
8.60 8.60 8.70 25.900 25.900

(1)
(2)

6102439 F 6

Reace Bradshaw USA 11-12 9.40 9.50 9.40 55.90028.300 28.300
9.30 9.20 9.10 27.600 27.600

(1)
(2)

1103556 F 7

Abigail Rodriguez SGT 13-14 9.60 9.60 9.60 56.70028.800 28.800
9.30 9.30 9.30 27.900 27.900

(1)
(2)

1956106 F 7

Kayla Greene Aspire 13-14 9.50 9.40 9.50 56.60028.400 28.400
9.40 9.40 9.40 28.200 28.200

(1)
(2)

2976440 F 7

Jordan Haas Desert 13-14 9.70 9.60 9.70 56.60029.000 29.000
9.20 9.20 9.20 27.600 27.600

(1)
(2)

3T379674 F 7

Dara Salinas Jump Up 13-14 9.60 9.70 9.70 56.60029.000 29.000
9.10 9.30 9.20 27.600 27.600

(1)
(2)

3T976706 F 7

Ellie Sheen SGT 13-14 9.60 9.50 9.60 56.30028.700 28.700
9.20 9.20 9.20 27.600 27.600

(1)
(2)

5523101 F 7

Makenna 
Washington

Jump Up 13-14 9.40 9.50 9.50 56.00028.400 28.400
9.20 9.20 9.20 27.600 27.600

(1)
(2)

6653639 F 7



Execution Scores DoD TotalEx Total Pass PGymnast Div

GI Blues 2016
Host: Arizona TNT

Date: February 27, 2016

Results for Double Mini Tramp

# M/F Gym Lvl

Session: 2,   Level 5,6,7,8,9,10,Youth

M/Q

Sophie Bergantino OPGA 13-14 9.50 9.60 9.60 55.70028.700 28.700
9.00 9.00 9.00 27.000 27.000

(1)
(2)

7520153 F 7

Shelby Johnson SGT 13-14 9.30 9.40 9.30 55.60028.000 28.000
9.20 9.20 9.20 27.600 27.600

(1)
(2)

8102803 F 7

Sadie Sleeth Seattle GA 13-14 9.10 9.10 9.10 54.80027.300 27.300
9.20 9.10 9.20 27.500 27.500

(1)
(2)

9591482 F 7

Gabrielle Gordon SGT 13-14 9.40 9.50 9.50 54.60028.400 28.400
8.80 8.70 8.70 26.200 26.200

(1)
(2)

10101045 F 7

Sydney Vaupell NVG 13-14 9.10 9.20 9.20 54.50027.500 27.500
9.10 8.90 9.00 27.000 27.000

(1)
(2)

11653779 F 7

Lizzie Nance USA 13-14 9.30 9.40 9.40 47.20028.100 28.100
6.30 6.40 6.40 19.100 19.100

(1)
(2)

12970211 F 7

Erin Kaiser NVG 11-12 9.60 9.60 9.60 1.300 59.20028.800 30.100
9.30 9.20 9.20 1.40027.700 29.100

(1)
(2)

1486379 F 8 M 

Laila Brewer Seattle GA 11-12 8.40 8.30 8.40 1.400 55.60025.100 26.500
9.40 9.30 9.20 1.20027.900 29.100

(1)
(2)

2967478 F 8

Kate O'Neil NVG 13-14 9.70 9.70 9.70 1.300 60.10029.100 30.400
9.30 9.40 9.30 1.70028.000 29.700

(1)
(2)

1563760 F 8 M 

Rachel Schachter Seattle GA 13-14 9.20 9.30 9.30 1.700 59.70027.800 29.500
9.60 9.70 9.60 1.30028.900 30.200

(1)
(2)

2656782 F 8 M 

Isabel Guido SGT 13-14 9.30 9.30 9.30 1.600 58.90027.900 29.500
9.20 9.20 9.30 1.70027.700 29.400

(1)
(2)

3949365 F 8 M 

Abby Bowser NVG 13-14 9.50 9.60 9.50 1.300 58.80028.600 29.900
9.10 9.20 9.20 1.40027.500 28.900

(1)
(2)

4653770 F 8 M 

Emma Baehr NVG 13-14 9.30 9.40 9.40 1.300 58.30028.100 29.400
9.10 9.20 9.20 1.40027.500 28.900

(1)
(2)

5568976 F 8 M 

Alaina Hurley Seattle GA 13-14 9.10 9.20 9.20 1.700 57.50027.500 29.200
9.00 9.00 9.00 1.30027.000 28.300

(1)
(2)

6541971 F 8

Alexis Ballif Desert 13-14 9.00 9.10 9.00 1.600 56.60027.100 28.700
9.30 9.30 9.30 27.900 27.900

(1)
(2)

7558190 F 8

Kaylie Brown SGT 13-14 6.70 6.70 6.70 0.700 50.40020.100 20.800
9.30 9.40 9.30 1.60028.000 29.600

(1)
(2)

8445171 F 8

Emma Beschta Seattle GA 13-14 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.6000.000  0.000
9.50 9.60 9.50 28.600 28.600

(1)
(2)

9591487 F 8

Mia Pignotti Seattle GA 13-14 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.4000.000  0.000
8.90 9.00 8.90 1.60026.800 28.400

(1)
(2)

10541981 F 8



Execution Scores DoD TotalEx Total Pass PGymnast Div

GI Blues 2016
Host: Arizona TNT

Date: February 27, 2016

Results for Double Mini Tramp

# M/F Gym Lvl

Session: 2,   Level 5,6,7,8,9,10,Youth

M/Q

Lulu Granquist Seattle GA 13-14 9.30 9.30 9.30 1.800 60.90027.900 29.700
9.40 9.50 9.40 2.90028.300 31.200

(1)
(2)

1541970 F 9 M 

Leila Ismail Seattle GA 13-14 9.30 9.30 9.30 3.100 60.30027.900 31.000
9.10 9.10 9.00 2.10027.200 29.300

(1)
(2)

2541972 F 9 M 

Kassidy Gardner SGT 13-14 9.50 9.60 9.60 1.800 59.80028.700 30.500
8.80 8.90 8.90 2.70026.600 29.300

(1)
(2)

3481552 F 9 M 

McKenzie Ballif Desert 13-14 8.90 9.00 8.90 1.700 56.30026.800 28.500
9.20 9.30 9.30 27.800 27.800

(1)
(2)

4628055 F 9

Chloe Ramirez SGT 13-14 9.40 9.60 9.50 1.800 30.30028.500 30.300
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000  0.000

(1)
(2)

5459651 F 9

Kallie Carpernter Aspire 15 & O 9.40 9.40 9.30 2.100 59.60028.100 30.200
8.90 8.90 8.90 2.70026.700 29.400

(1)
(2)

1440664 F 9

Lydia Sheets Aspire 13-14 9.60 9.60 9.70 3.500 63.60028.900 32.400
9.30 9.40 9.30 3.20028.000 31.200

(1)
(2)

1549434 F 10

Tyler Barron NVG 13-14 9.20 9.20 9.20 54.10027.600 27.600
8.80 8.80 8.90 26.500 26.500

(1)
(2)

1102438 M 5

Liam Clover USA 11-12 9.50 9.40 9.40 56.00028.300 28.300
9.30 9.20 9.20 27.700 27.700

(1)
(2)

1593989 M 6

Paul Foster Desert 13-14 9.50 9.50 9.40 56.90028.400 28.400
9.50 9.50 9.50 28.500 28.500

(1)
(2)

1988851 M 6 M 

Xavier Nolte Aspire 13-14 9.30 9.30 9.30 55.50027.900 27.900
9.20 9.20 9.20 27.600 27.600

(1)
(2)

2440800 M 6

Kyle Cook Desert 15 & O 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0000.000  0.000
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000  0.000

(1)
(2)

1T474118 M 7

Mason Leech Desert 15 & O 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0000.000  0.000
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000  0.000

(1)
(2)

1T101481 M 7

Nick Midkiff SGT 11-12 9.50 9.40 9.30 1.800 61.10028.200 30.000
9.50 9.50 9.40 2.70028.400 31.100

(1)
(2)

1651264 M 9 M 

Ryan Kerner Aspire 13-14 9.30 9.40 9.40 2.100 57.30028.100 30.200
8.20 8.10 8.10 2.70024.400 27.100

(1)
(2)

1653252 M 9

Cole Simmons Desert 13-14 8.90 9.00 8.80 3.500 60.60026.700 30.200
9.10 9.20 9.20 2.90027.500 30.400

(1)
(2)

1480580 M 10



Execution Scores DoD TotalEx Total Pass PGymnast Div

GI Blues 2016
Host: Arizona TNT

Date: February 27, 2016

Results for Trampoline

# M/F Gym Lvl

Session: 2,   Level 5,6,7,8,9,10,Youth

M/Q

Emma Davis NVG 11-12 7.70 7.40 7.70 22.80022.800 22.800 1102435 F 5

Jenna Tupponce NVG 13-14 8.10 7.70 7.90 23.70023.700 23.700 1102439 F 5 M 

Maya Rappe Seattle GA 13-14 7.40 7.20 7.60 22.20022.200 22.200 2102758 F 5

Clara Valladares Desert 13-14 6.90 6.80 7.00 20.70020.700 20.700 3628619 F 5

Bella Wexler OPGA 13-14 6.70 6.40 7.00 20.10020.100 20.100 4101471 F 5

Danyela D'Angelo NVG 13-14 4.70 4.50 4.60 13.80013.800 13.800 5102439 F 5

Kamryn Gimbert Aspire 11-12 7.40 7.30 7.40 22.10022.100 22.100 1101794 F 6

Sydney Vaupell NVG 13-14 8.50 8.60 8.20 25.30025.300 25.300 1653779 F 6 M 

Eliya Rogoff NVG 13-14 8.30 8.10 7.90 24.30024.300 24.300 2102439 F 6 M 

Cali Hastings NVG 13-14 8.30 8.00 7.90 24.20024.200 24.200 3102439 F 6 M 

Sophie Bergantino OPGA 13-14 7.80 7.60 7.30 22.70022.700 22.700 4520153 F 6

Shelby Johnson SGT 13-14 7.20 7.60 7.30 22.10022.100 22.100 5102803 F 6

Chloe Lewandowski Aspire 13-14 6.70 6.80 6.80 20.30020.300 20.300 6976442 F 6

Dara Salinas Jump Up 13-14 2.20 2.20 2.30 6.7006.700  6.700 7976706 F 6

Makenna 
Washington

Jump Up 13-14 1.50 1.40 1.40 4.3004.300  4.300 8653639 F 6

Laila Brewer Seattle GA 11-12 8.10 8.20 8.20 24.50024.500 24.500 1967478 F 7 M 

Reace Bradshaw USA 11-12 7.90 7.80 8.00 23.70023.700 23.700 2103556 F 7 M 

Ellie Sheen SGT 13-14 8.10 7.80 8.40 24.30024.300 24.300 1523101 F 7 M 



Execution Scores DoD TotalEx Total Pass PGymnast Div

GI Blues 2016
Host: Arizona TNT

Date: February 27, 2016

Results for Trampoline

# M/F Gym Lvl

Session: 2,   Level 5,6,7,8,9,10,Youth

M/Q

Jordan Haas Desert 13-14 8.00 8.00 7.80 23.80023.800 23.800 2379674 F 7 M 

Abigail Rodriguez SGT 13-14 7.90 7.90 7.80 23.60023.600 23.600 3956106 F 7 M 

Emma Beschta Seattle GA 13-14 7.80 7.90 7.50 23.20023.200 23.200 4591487 F 7

Kayla Greene Aspire 13-14 7.60 7.60 7.60 22.80022.800 22.800 5976440 F 7

Kayla Soller USA 13-14 7.60 7.30 7.80 22.70022.700 22.700 6970212 F 7

Lizzie Nance USA 13-14 7.40 7.20 7.20 21.80021.800 21.800 7970211 F 7

Gabrielle Gordon SGT 13-14 7.10 7.20 7.10 21.40021.400 21.400 8101045 F 7

Sadie Sleeth Seattle GA 13-14 6.40 6.00 6.10 18.50018.500 18.500 9591482 F 7

Erin Kaiser NVG 11-12 7.70 7.60 7.90 51.60023.200 23.200
8.10 7.80 7.90 4.60023.800 28.400

(1)
(2)

1486379 F 8 M 

Alexis Ballif Desert 13-14 8.40 8.40 8.40 53.80025.200 25.200
8.00 7.80 7.80 5.00023.600 28.600

(1)
(2)

1558190 F 8 M 

Isabel Guido SGT 13-14 7.60 7.60 7.70 49.20022.900 22.900
7.20 7.00 7.30 4.80021.500 26.300

(1)
(2)

2949365 F 8 M 

Kate O'Neil NVG 13-14 7.00 6.70 7.10 49.10020.800 20.800
7.90 7.90 7.90 4.60023.700 28.300

(1)
(2)

3563760 F 8 M 

Alaina Hurley Seattle GA 13-14 7.20 6.90 7.20 48.10021.300 21.300
7.60 7.30 7.30 4.60022.200 26.800

(1)
(2)

4541971 F 8 M 

Abby Bowser NVG 13-14 6.70 6.40 6.80 47.50019.900 19.900
7.80 7.20 7.50 5.10022.500 27.600

(1)
(2)

5653770 F 8 M 

Emma Baehr NVG 13-14 7.90 7.60 8.00 46.10023.500 23.500
6.00 5.70 6.30 4.60018.000 22.600

(1)
(2)

6568976 F 8 M 

Rachel Schachter Seattle GA 13-14 6.70 6.70 6.70 40.90020.100 20.100
5.70 5.60 5.70 3.80017.000 20.800

(1)
(2)

7656782 F 8 M 

McKenzie Ballif Desert 13-14 8.50 8.20 8.60 55.20025.300 25.300
8.00 8.10 7.80 6.00023.900 29.900

(1)
(2)

1628055 F 9 M 

Lulu Granquist Seattle GA 13-14 8.20 7.90 7.90 54.80024.000 24.000
8.50 8.20 8.00 6.10024.700 30.800

(1)
(2)

2541970 F 9 M 



Execution Scores DoD TotalEx Total Pass PGymnast Div

GI Blues 2016
Host: Arizona TNT

Date: February 27, 2016

Results for Trampoline

# M/F Gym Lvl

Session: 2,   Level 5,6,7,8,9,10,Youth

M/Q

Chloe Ramirez SGT 13-14 7.70 8.00 7.40 50.30023.100 23.100
7.50 7.30 7.60 4.80022.400 27.200

(1)
(2)

3459651 F 9

Kassidy Gardner SGT 13-14 7.80 7.90 7.50 44.00023.200 23.200
5.60 5.40 5.70 4.10016.700 20.800

(1)
(2)

4481552 F 9

Kallie Carpernter Aspire 15 & O 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.8000.000  0.000
5.80 6.10 5.60 4.30017.500 21.800

(1)
(2)

1440664 F 9

Leila Ismail Seattle GA 13-14 6.70 6.80 6.40 47.70019.900 19.900
6.90 6.80 7.00 7.10020.700 27.800

(1)
(2)

1541972 F 10

Lydia Sheets Aspire 13-14 8.00 7.70 7.60 39.60023.300 23.300
3.70 3.70 3.60 5.30011.000 16.300

(1)
(2)

2549434 F 10

Tyler Barron NVG 13-14 6.70 6.80 6.90 20.40020.400 20.400 1102438 M 5

Paul Foster Desert 13-14 6.40 6.20 6.10 18.70018.700 18.700 2988851 M 5

Liam Clover USA 11-12 7.60 7.30 7.80 22.70022.700 22.700 1593989 M 6

Xavier Nolte Aspire 13-14 6.80 6.50 6.80 20.10020.100 20.100 1440800 M 6

Kyle Cook Desert 15 & O 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0000.000  0.000 1474118 M 7

Ryan Kerner Aspire 13-14 7.80 8.10 7.50 50.90023.400 23.400
7.40 7.50 7.60 5.00022.500 27.500

(1)
(2)

1653252 M 8 M 

Nick Midkiff SGT 11-12 8.40 8.10 8.00 54.00024.500 24.500
7.70 7.60 7.60 6.60022.900 29.500

(1)
(2)

1651264 M 9 M 

Cole Simmons Desert Elite 3.30 3.00 3.30 22.0009.600  9.600
2.90 2.90 2.80 3.8008.600 12.400

(1)
(2)

1480580 M Youth



Execution Scores DoD TotalEx Total Pass PGymnast Div

GI Blues 2016
Host: Arizona TNT

Date: February 27, 2016

Results for Power Tumbling

# M/F Gym Lvl

Session: 2,   Level 5,6,7,8,9,10,Youth

M/Q

Kamryn Gimbert Aspire 11-12 9.30 9.30 9.30 56.20027.900 27.900
9.40 9.50 9.40 28.300 28.300

(1)
(2)

1101794 F 4

Sophie Bergantino OPGA 13-14 9.50 9.40 9.40 56.40028.300 28.300
9.40 9.40 9.30 28.100 28.100

(1)
(2)

1520153 F 4

Jenna Tupponce NVG 13-14 9.30 9.30 9.20 55.30027.800 27.800
9.20 9.00 9.30 27.500 27.500

(1)
(2)

2102439 F 4

Sydney Vaupell NVG 13-14 9.30 9.20 9.30 55.10027.800 27.800
9.10 9.10 9.10 27.300 27.300

(1)
(2)

3653779 F 4

Shelby Johnson SGT 13-14 9.10 9.00 9.20 54.90027.300 27.300
9.20 9.10 9.30 27.600 27.600

(1)
(2)

4102803 F 4

Bella Wexler OPGA 13-14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0000.000  0.000
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000  0.000

(1)
(2)

5101471 F 4

Reace Bradshaw USA 11-12 9.00 8.80 8.90 51.60026.700 26.700
8.30 8.50 8.10 24.900 24.900

(1)
(2)

1103556 F 5

Emma Davis NVG 11-12 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.2000.000  0.000
7.90 8.30 8.00 24.200 24.200

(1)
(2)

2102435 F 5

Lizzie Nance USA 13-14 9.30 9.40 9.20 54.80027.900 27.900
9.00 9.10 8.80 26.900 26.900

(1)
(2)

1970211 F 5 M 

Eliya Rogoff NVG 13-14 9.00 9.00 9.10 52.80027.100 27.100
8.40 8.80 8.50 25.700 25.700

(1)
(2)

2102439 F 5

Ellie Sheen SGT 13-14 9.20 9.00 8.90 51.70027.100 27.100
8.20 8.30 8.10 24.600 24.600

(1)
(2)

3523101 F 5

Kayla Soller USA 13-14 8.80 9.00 8.80 51.50026.600 26.600
8.30 8.60 8.00 24.900 24.900

(1)
(2)

4970212 F 5

Cali Hastings NVG 13-14 8.70 8.70 8.50 50.80025.900 25.900
8.20 8.50 8.20 24.900 24.900

(1)
(2)

5102439 F 5

Gabrielle Gordon SGT 13-14 8.70 8.70 8.40 50.00025.800 25.800
8.00 8.20 8.00 24.200 24.200

(1)
(2)

6101045 F 5

Erin Kaiser NVG 11-12 7.90 7.60 7.50 48.70023.000 23.000
8.50 8.80 8.40 25.700 25.700

(1)
(2)

1486379 F 6

Lulu Granquist Seattle GA 13-14 8.10 8.00 8.20 52.00024.300 24.300
9.10 9.30 9.30 27.700 27.700

(1)
(2)

1541970 F 6

Dara Salinas Jump Up 13-14 8.50 8.30 8.00 51.00024.800 24.800
8.90 8.60 8.70 26.200 26.200

(1)
(2)

2976706 F 6

Abby Bowser NVG 13-14 8.30 8.40 8.20 50.80024.900 24.900
8.50 8.60 8.80 25.900 25.900

(1)
(2)

3653770 F 6



Execution Scores DoD TotalEx Total Pass PGymnast Div

GI Blues 2016
Host: Arizona TNT

Date: February 27, 2016

Results for Power Tumbling

# M/F Gym Lvl

Session: 2,   Level 5,6,7,8,9,10,Youth

M/Q

Alaina Hurley Seattle GA 13-14 7.90 8.10 7.90 49.90023.900 23.900
8.70 8.60 8.70 26.000 26.000

(1)
(2)

4541971 F 6

Makenna 
Washington

Jump Up 13-14 7.90 8.00 7.80 49.00023.700 23.700
8.40 8.50 8.40 25.300 25.300

(1)
(2)

5653639 F 6

Jordan Haas Desert 13-14 8.30 8.50 8.50 49.70025.300 25.300
8.10 8.30 8.00 24.400 24.400

(1)
(2)

1379674 F 7

Leila Ismail Seattle GA 13-14 8.10 8.00 7.80 49.10023.900 23.900
8.50 8.20 8.50 25.200 25.200

(1)
(2)

2541972 F 7

Rachel Schachter Seattle GA 13-14 8.40 8.60 8.20 49.10025.200 25.200
8.10 7.90 7.90 23.900 23.900

(1)
(2)

3656782 F 7

Kate O'Neil NVG 13-14 8.60 8.60 8.30 49.00025.500 25.500
7.80 7.90 7.80 23.500 23.500

(1)
(2)

4563760 F 7

Isabel Guido SGT 13-14 8.00 8.20 7.90 47.90024.100 24.100
7.70 8.20 7.90 23.800 23.800

(1)
(2)

5949365 F 7

Kassidy Gardner SGT 13-14 7.20 7.50 7.20 43.30021.900 21.900
6.90 7.40 7.10 21.400 21.400

(1)
(2)

6481552 F 7

Kallie Carpernter Aspire 15 & O 6.70 6.80 6.50 37.60020.000 20.000
5.70 6.10 5.80 17.600 17.600

(1)
(2)

1440664 F 7

Mia Pignotti Seattle GA 13-14 8.60 8.30 8.00 51.70024.900 24.900
8.10 8.20 8.20 2.30024.500 26.800

(1)
(2)

1541981 F 8

Alexis Ballif Desert 13-14 7.90 8.10 8.20 50.10024.200 24.200
8.00 7.80 7.80 2.30023.600 25.900

(1)
(2)

2558190 F 8

Kaylie Brown SGT 13-14 7.40 7.80 7.60 48.10022.800 22.800
7.60 7.70 7.60 2.40022.900 25.300

(1)
(2)

3445171 F 8

Kayla Greene Aspire 13-14 7.30 7.20 7.30 47.70021.800 21.800
7.70 8.00 8.00 2.20023.700 25.900

(1)
(2)

4976440 F 8

Xavier Nolte Aspire 13-14 8.80 8.70 8.70 54.00026.200 26.200
9.30 9.30 9.20 27.800 27.800

(1)
(2)

1440800 M 4

Tyler Barron NVG 13-14 9.10 8.90 9.00 53.60027.000 27.000
9.00 8.80 8.80 26.600 26.600

(1)
(2)

2102438 M 4

Liam Clover USA 11-12 7.50 7.40 7.50 47.50022.400 22.400
8.40 8.50 8.20 25.100 25.100

(1)
(2)

1593989 M 6



Execution Scores DoD TotalEx Total Pass PGymnast Div

GI Blues 2016
Host: Arizona TNT

Date: February 28, 2016

Results for Double Mini Tramp

# M/F Gym Lvl

Session: 3,   Level 6,7,8,9,10,Open,Sr

M/Q

Karynne Parra USA 15 & O 9.40 9.30 9.40 56.00028.100 28.100
9.30 9.30 9.30 27.900 27.900

(1)
(2)

1103556 F 6

Katie McShane Seattle GA 15 & O 9.30 9.20 9.20 55.30027.700 27.700
9.30 9.20 9.10 27.600 27.600

(1)
(2)

2591481 F 6

Rylee Stanton Air Sports 15 & O 9.60 9.50 9.50 57.10028.600 28.600
9.50 9.50 9.50 28.500 28.500

(1)
(2)

1453850 F 7

Addison Crippa SGT 15 & O 9.30 9.20 9.20 55.30027.700 27.700
9.10 9.30 9.20 27.600 27.600

(1)
(2)

2581149 F 7

Catherine Bennion Seattle GA 15 & O 9.20 9.30 9.20 1.400 58.50027.700 29.100
9.30 9.40 9.40 1.30028.100 29.400

(1)
(2)

1591483 F 8 M 

Hallie Tennyson SGT 15 & O 9.40 9.50 9.30 2.200 61.30028.200 30.400
9.40 9.40 9.40 2.70028.200 30.900

(1)
(2)

1949366 F 9 M 

Caroline Hudson SGT 15 & O 9.40 9.50 9.40 1.800 60.80028.300 30.100
9.30 9.40 9.30 2.70028.000 30.700

(1)
(2)

2525543 F 9 M 

Taylor Smith SGT 15 & O 9.30 9.20 9.20 2.100 60.40027.700 29.800
9.30 9.30 9.30 2.70027.900 30.600

(1)
(2)

3542236 F 9 M 

Anna Edmondson Aspire 15 & O 6.80 6.80 6.80 0.700 49.80020.400 21.100
9.00 9.00 9.00 1.70027.000 28.700

(1)
(2)

4276296 F 9

Brenna Brown SGT 15 & O 8.30 8.20 8.20 2.700 47.70024.700 27.400
6.60 6.60 6.60 0.50019.800 20.300

(1)
(2)

5238746 F 9

Emma Mobley SGT 15-16 9.40 9.30 9.30 3.600 62.20028.000 31.600
9.00 9.10 9.00 3.50027.100 30.600

(1)
(2)

1532446 F 10

Emilee Bovre OPGA 17 & O 9.30 9.40 9.40 2.100 60.70028.100 30.200
9.20 9.30 9.30 2.70027.800 30.500

(1)
(2)

1163131 F 10

Megan Hiruko Aspire Elite 9.30 9.30 9.20 5.200 56.20027.800 33.000
6.80 6.80 6.80 2.80020.400 23.200

(1)
(2)

1913062 F Open

Kyle Black NVG 15 & O 9.70 9.70 9.70 57.60029.100 29.100
9.50 9.50 9.50 28.500 28.500

(1)
(2)

1102438 M 7 M 

Emmett Shinkel OPGA 15 & O 9.10 9.00 9.00 54.40027.100 27.100
9.20 9.00 9.10 27.300 27.300

(1)
(2)

2973072 M 7

Axel Ayala OPGA 15 & O 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40028.400 28.400
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000  0.000

(1)
(2)

3596927 M 7

Alex Schwartz Air Sports 11-12 8.10 8.00 8.00 1.800 55.90024.100 25.900
9.60 9.60 9.50 1.30028.700 30.000

(1)
(2)

1649636 M 8

Dawson Tupponce NVG 15 & O 9.50 9.40 9.50 1.600 59.30028.400 30.000
9.20 9.30 9.10 1.70027.600 29.300

(1)
(2)

1977835 M 8 M 



Execution Scores DoD TotalEx Total Pass PGymnast Div

GI Blues 2016
Host: Arizona TNT

Date: February 28, 2016

Results for Double Mini Tramp

# M/F Gym Lvl

Session: 3,   Level 6,7,8,9,10,Open,Sr

M/Q

Maddux Brown NVG 15 & O 9.40 9.40 9.30 1.300 56.00028.100 29.400
8.40 8.20 8.30 1.70024.900 26.600

(1)
(2)

2653771 M 8

Jack Warder SGT 15 & O 8.80 8.90 8.90 2.700 57.30026.600 29.300
8.80 8.70 8.70 1.80026.200 28.000

(1)
(2)

1523100 M 9

Benjamin Sheldon Aspire 15 & O 9.20 9.10 9.10 2.100 57.30027.400 29.500
8.30 8.40 8.40 2.70025.100 27.800

(1)
(2)

2582459 M 9

Dayton Loynd SGT 15 & O 9.00 8.90 8.90 2.400 56.70026.800 29.200
8.30 8.20 8.30 2.70024.800 27.500

(1)
(2)

3473865 M 9

Alejandro Rodriguez SGT 15 & O 8.90 8.70 8.80 2.200 56.40026.400 28.600
8.70 8.60 8.70 1.80026.000 27.800

(1)
(2)

4651267 M 9

Emilio Lehmer Aspire 17 & O 9.30 9.30 9.30 5.600 67.40027.900 33.500
9.40 9.50 9.40 5.60028.300 33.900

(1)
(2)

1582410 M 10

Tanner Rosenberg OPGA 17 & O 9.00 8.90 9.00 5.200 65.80026.900 32.100
9.30 9.20 9.20 6.00027.700 33.700

(1)
(2)

2580863 M 10

Austin Banghart OPGA 17 & O 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0000.000  0.000
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000  0.000

(1)
(2)

3218307 M 10

Matthew Hawkins Aspire Elite 9.40 9.40 9.30 8.400 73.20028.100 36.500
9.00 9.10 9.00 9.60027.100 36.700

(1)
(2)

1279548 M Sr



Execution Scores DoD TotalEx Total Pass PGymnast Div

GI Blues 2016
Host: Arizona TNT

Date: February 28, 2016

Results for Trampoline

# M/F Gym Lvl

Session: 3,   Level 6,7,8,9,10,Open,Sr

M/Q

Karynne Parra USA 15 & O 7.70 8.00 8.00 23.70023.700 23.700 1103556 F 6 M 

Katie McShane Seattle GA 15 & O 6.40 6.80 6.70 19.90019.900 19.900 2591481 F 6

Addison Crippa SGT 15 & O 6.40 6.70 6.70 19.80019.800 19.800 1581149 F 7

Hannah Richey Seattle GA 15 & O 7.10 7.60 7.40 48.10022.100 22.100
6.90 7.30 7.20 4.60021.400 26.000

(1)
(2)

1541982 F 8 M 

Rylee Stanton Air Sports 15 & O 3.30 3.30 3.20 35.8009.800  9.800
6.80 7.20 7.00 5.00021.000 26.000

(1)
(2)

2453850 F 8 M 

Catherine Bennion Seattle GA 15 & O 2.80 2.70 2.80 32.4008.300  8.300
6.40 6.60 6.60 4.50019.600 24.100

(1)
(2)

3591483 F 8 M 

Taylor Smith SGT 15 & O 8.10 8.30 8.20 53.50024.600 24.600
7.30 7.60 7.60 6.40022.500 28.900

(1)
(2)

1542236 F 9 M 

Hallie Tennyson SGT 15 & O 7.30 7.60 7.80 50.30022.700 22.700
7.20 7.20 7.50 5.70021.900 27.600

(1)
(2)

2949366 F 9

Anna Edmondson Aspire 15 & O 7.10 7.20 7.50 49.60021.800 21.800
7.30 7.30 7.20 6.00021.800 27.800

(1)
(2)

3276296 F 9

Caroline Hudson SGT 15 & O 7.80 8.20 8.00 48.80024.000 24.000
6.80 6.50 6.50 5.00019.800 24.800

(1)
(2)

4525543 F 9

Emilee Bovre OPGA 15 & O 8.00 8.30 8.10 40.70024.400 24.400
4.20 4.40 4.00 3.70012.600 16.300

(1)
(2)

5163131 F 9

Samantha Barrett Aspire 15 & O 2.80 3.10 2.70 29.2008.600  8.600
6.80 6.80 7.00 20.600 20.600

(1)
(2)

6913857 F 9

Emma Mobley SGT 15-16 8.50 8.60 8.50 52.40025.600 25.600
6.10 6.40 6.40 7.90018.900 26.800

(1)
(2)

1532446 F 10

Megan Hiruko Aspire Elite 7.00 7.40 7.30 30.20021.700 21.700
1.80 1.70 1.90 3.1005.400  8.500

(1)
(2)

1913062 F Open

Alex Schwartz Air Sports 11-12 7.80 8.10 7.80 23.70023.700 23.700 1649636 M 7 M 

Kyle Black NVG 15 & O 7.90 8.30 8.20 24.40024.400 24.400 1102438 M 7 M 

Axel Ayala OPGA 15 & O 6.80 7.10 7.40 21.30021.300 21.300 2596927 M 7

Emmett Shinkel OPGA 15 & O 6.60 7.00 6.90 20.50020.500 20.500 3973072 M 7



Execution Scores DoD TotalEx Total Pass PGymnast Div

GI Blues 2016
Host: Arizona TNT

Date: February 28, 2016

Results for Trampoline

# M/F Gym Lvl

Session: 3,   Level 6,7,8,9,10,Open,Sr

M/Q

Jake Bonnell SGT 15 & O 6.70 6.80 6.40 19.90019.900 19.900 4935236 M 7

Dawson Tupponce NVG 15 & O 7.50 7.50 7.80 49.80022.800 22.800
7.70 7.40 7.30 4.60022.400 27.000

(1)
(2)

1977835 M 8 M 

Maddux Brown NVG 15 & O 7.00 6.70 6.90 48.60020.600 20.600
7.60 7.70 7.60 5.10022.900 28.000

(1)
(2)

2653771 M 8 M 

Alejandro Rodriguez SGT 15 & O 7.00 7.20 7.00 45.90021.200 21.200
6.20 6.50 6.70 5.30019.400 24.700

(1)
(2)

3651267 M 8 M 

Dayton Loynd SGT 15 & O 8.00 8.50 8.20 54.00024.700 24.700
7.70 7.90 7.40 6.30023.000 29.300

(1)
(2)

1473865 M 9 M 

Benjamin Sheldon Aspire 15 & O 7.50 7.30 7.60 50.90022.400 22.400
7.50 7.60 7.40 6.00022.500 28.500

(1)
(2)

2582459 M 9 M 

Andrew Davis SGT 15-16 8.20 8.40 8.70 58.10025.300 25.300
7.30 7.60 7.50 10.40022.400 32.800

(1)
(2)

1650879 M 10

Jack Warder SGT 15-16 7.80 7.80 7.80 51.80023.400 23.400
6.70 7.00 6.80 7.90020.500 28.400

(1)
(2)

2523100 M 10

Tanner Rosenberg OPGA 17 & O 4.50 4.70 4.70 44.20013.900 13.900
7.40 7.60 7.10 8.20022.100 30.300

(1)
(2)

1580863 M 10

Austin Banghart OPGA 17 & O 7.50 7.60 7.40 37.60022.500 22.500
3.60 3.80 3.60 4.10011.000 15.100

(1)
(2)

2218307 M 10



Execution Scores DoD TotalEx Total Pass PGymnast Div

GI Blues 2016
Host: Arizona TNT

Date: February 28, 2016

Results for Power Tumbling

# M/F Gym Lvl

Session: 3,   Level 6,7,8,9,10,Open,Sr

M/Q

Addison Crippa SGT 15 & O 8.80 8.90 8.80 54.00026.500 26.500
9.20 9.20 9.10 27.500 27.500

(1)
(2)

1581149 F 4

Katie McShane Seattle GA 15 & O 8.90 8.90 8.80 52.10026.600 26.600
8.40 8.40 8.70 25.500 25.500

(1)
(2)

1591481 F 5

Karynne Parra USA 15 & O 9.30 9.00 8.90 52.00027.200 27.200
8.20 8.40 8.20 24.800 24.800

(1)
(2)

2103556 F 5

Rylee Stanton Air Sports 15 & O 8.10 8.40 8.10 49.30024.600 24.600
8.10 8.30 8.30 24.700 24.700

(1)
(2)

1453850 F 7

Miranda Azar Aspire 15 & O 6.40 6.40 6.70 19.50019.500 19.500
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000  0.000

(1)
(2)

2478192 F 7

Hannah Richey Seattle GA 15 & O 7.70 8.00 8.10 48.60023.800 23.800
8.20 8.50 8.10 24.800 24.800

(1)
(2)

1541982 F 8

Emilee Bovre OPGA 15 & O 8.20 8.20 8.40 48.60024.800 24.800
7.40 7.40 7.40 1.60022.200 23.800

(1)
(2)

2163131 F 8

Caroline Hudson SGT 15 & O 8.10 8.70 8.40 53.30025.200 25.200
8.50 8.80 8.20 2.60025.500 28.100

(1)
(2)

1525543 F 9

Linsey Temple SGT 15 & O 7.90 8.30 8.00 50.80024.200 24.200
8.30 8.00 7.70 2.60024.000 26.600

(1)
(2)

2377714 F 9

Hallie Tennyson SGT 15 & O 4.90 5.10 5.00 40.50015.000 15.000
7.50 7.70 7.40 2.90022.600 25.500

(1)
(2)

3949366 F 9

Emma Mobley SGT 15-16 8.40 8.10 7.50 49.60024.000 24.000
7.70 7.80 7.50 2.60023.000 25.600

(1)
(2)

1532446 F 10

Megan Hiruko Aspire 17 & O 8.70 8.70 8.60 3.900 54.80026.000 29.900
7.90 7.40 7.70 1.90023.000 24.900

(1)
(2)

1913062 F 10

Kyle Black NVG 15 & O 8.10 8.50 8.20 52.00024.800 24.800
9.00 9.00 9.20 27.200 27.200

(1)
(2)

1102438 M 6

Axel Ayala OPGA 15 & O 7.70 8.00 7.60 48.10023.300 23.300
8.30 8.20 8.30 24.800 24.800

(1)
(2)

2596927 M 6

Emmett Shinkel OPGA 15 & O 7.10 7.20 6.80 46.80021.100 21.100
8.40 8.80 8.50 25.700 25.700

(1)
(2)

3973072 M 6

Alex Schwartz Air Sports 11-12 7.90 8.20 8.20 50.90024.300 24.300
8.30 8.00 7.70 2.60024.000 26.600

(1)
(2)

1649636 M 7

Dawson Tupponce NVG 15 & O 7.90 8.20 7.90 48.30024.000 24.000
7.80 8.40 8.10 24.300 24.300

(1)
(2)

1977835 M 7

Maddux Brown NVG 15 & O 8.10 8.40 8.60 47.30025.100 25.100
7.40 7.40 7.40 22.200 22.200

(1)
(2)

2653771 M 7



Execution Scores DoD TotalEx Total Pass PGymnast Div

GI Blues 2016
Host: Arizona TNT

Date: February 28, 2016

Results for Power Tumbling

# M/F Gym Lvl

Session: 3,   Level 6,7,8,9,10,Open,Sr

M/Q

Tanner Rosenberg OPGA 15 & O 7.70 8.30 8.00 47.20024.000 24.000
7.50 7.90 7.80 23.200 23.200

(1)
(2)

3580863 M 7

Isaiah Turner Seattle GA 15 & O 8.60 8.40 8.50 52.40025.500 25.500
7.70 7.50 7.80 3.90023.000 26.900

(1)
(2)

1230891 M 9

Austin Banghart OPGA 15 & O 7.80 8.10 7.60 46.30023.500 23.500
6.70 7.10 6.80 2.20020.600 22.800

(1)
(2)

2218307 M 9

Andrew Davis SGT 15-16 7.30 7.30 7.60 2.000 48.50022.200 24.200
7.30 7.20 7.60 2.20022.100 24.300

(1)
(2)

1650879 M 10

Emilio Lehmer Aspire Elite 8.30 8.40 8.00 6.500 61.30024.700 31.200
8.60 8.30 8.70 4.50025.600 30.100

(1)
(2)

1582410 M Open

Matthew Hawkins Aspire Elite 7.40 7.40 7.60 6.500 52.90022.400 28.900
6.30 6.40 6.30 5.00019.000 24.000

(1)
(2)

1279548 M Sr


